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Class 1 – Stock Horse Geldings         

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

212 Jeffrey Vermilyea My Classy Margarita Grant 1 

204 Lynleigh Preddy Commanche Van Buren 2 

233 Nathaniel Fields Poco Playin Double Polk 3 

209 Madilyn Johnston Quinton Dixon  Pope 4 

216 Milli Radley Ike Garland 5 
 

Class 2 – Stock Horse Mares          

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

198 Preslee Heath Sierra Garland 1 

234 AvaRuth Fields Hobby’s Miss Fritz Polk 2 

220 Hadley Jo Treece Miley Van Buren 3 

199 Payden Wright Graci Ashley 4 

203 Lynleigh Preddy Blue Van Buren 5 

188 Braley  Moffatt  Katie Ashley 6 

218 Milli Radley Venmo Garland 7 

229 Madilyn Johnston River Pope 8 

  

Class 3 – Pony Halter          

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

     

 

Class 4 – Cloverbud Halter          

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

186 Gayle Herring Jill Sevier  

207 Magnolia Antie Sparkles Van Buren  

219 Maddi Radley Ike Garland  

221 Hazel Treece MayBelle Van Buren  

237 Ember-Rae Jebens  Chase Van Buren  

236 JW Antie Little Thunder Van Buren  

 

Class 5 – Senior Showmanship         

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

212 Jeffrey Vermilyea My Classy Margarita Grant 1 

188 Braley Moffatt  Katie Ashley 2 

234 AvaRuth Fields Hobby’s Miss Fritz Polk 3 
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200 McKenzie Lovett Dre Ashley 4 

 

Class 6 – Junior Showmanship         

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

208 Madilyn Johnston Gydeon Pope 1 

222 Kali Turner Fancy Montgomery 2 

231 Lainey Ray Hot Shot Hot Spring 3 

233 Nathaniel Fields Poco Playin Double Polk 4 

199 Payden Wright Graci Ashley 5 

220 Hadley Jo Treece Miley Van Buren 6 

205 Lynleigh Preddy Maybelle Van Buren 7 

198 Preslee Heath Sierra Garland 8 

 

Class 7 – Cloverbud Showmanship 

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

186 Gayle Herring Jill Sevier   

207 Magnolia Antie Sparkles Van Buren   

221 Hazel Treece MayBelle Van Buren   

230 Anna Kathryn Elliott Samantha Hot Spring   

237 Ember-Rae Jebens Chase Van Buren 
 

236 JW Antie Little Thunder Van Buren  

 

Class 8 – Senior Trail          

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

192 Eden Vansandt Mira Saline 1 

 

Class 9 – Junior Trail                                                     

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

209 Madilyn Johnston Quinton Dixon Pope 1 

222 Kali Turner Fancy Montgomery 2 

 

Class 10 – Senior Western Pleasure        

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

212 Jeffrey Vermilyea My Classy Margarita Grant 1 

192 Eden Vansandt Mira Saline 2 

201 McKenzie Lovett Silk Ashley 3 

188 Braley Moffatt  Katie Ashley 4 
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Class 11 – Junior Western Pleasure        

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

209 Madilyn Johnston Quinton Dixon  Pope 1 

222 Kali Turner Fancy Montgomery 2 

196 Preslee Heath Brandy Garland 3 

199 Payden Wright Graci Ashley 4 

227 McKinnley Jackson Joe Ashley 5 

206 Lynleigh Preddy Lucy Van Buren 6 

 

Class 12 - Pony Western Pleasure       

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

224 Kali Turner Sugar Montgomery 1 

 

Class 13 - Cloverbud Western Pleasure      

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

187 Gayle Herring Tuff Sevier  
207 Magnolia Antie Sparkles Van Buren  
237 Ember-Rae Jebens  Chase Van Buren  

236 JW Antie Little Thunder Van Buren  

 

Class 14 – Senior Western Horsemanship      

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

192 Eden Vansandt Mira Saline  1 

212 Jeffrey Vermilyea My Classy Margarita Grant  2 

234 AvaRuth Fields Hobby’s Miss Fritz Polk 3 

 
Class 15 - Junior Western Horsemanship      

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

209 Madilyn Johnston Quinton Dixon  Pope 1  

222 Kali Turner Fancy Montgomery 2 

199 Payden Wright Graci Ashley 3 

   

Class 16 – Senior Ranch Riding         

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

192 Eden Vansandt Mira Saline 1 

235 AvaRuth Fields Poco Playin Double Polk 2 

212 Jeffrey Vermilyea My Classy Margarita Grant 3 
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Class 17 – Junior Ranch Riding       

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

209 Madilyn Johnston Quinton Dixon  Pope 1 

222 Kali Turner Fancy Montgomery 2 

196 Preslee Heath Brandy Garland 3 

233 Nathaniel Fields Poco Playin Double Polk 4 

 

Class 18 – Reining          

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

192 Eden Vansandt Mira Saline 1 

222 Kali Turner Fancy Montgomery 2 

196 Preslee Heath Brandy Garland 3 

209 Madilyn Johnston Quinton Dixon  Pope 4 

 

Class 19 –Hunter Under Saddle         

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

 

Class 20 –Hunt Seat Equitation         

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

 

Class 21 – Junior Goat Tying         

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

197 Preslee Heath Jackie Garland 1 

199 Payden Wright Graci Ashley 2 

 

Class 22 – Senior Goat Tying           

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

226 Caroline Wilson Tipsy Ashley 1 

214 Mabry Davis Bugs Ashley 2 

188 Braley Moffatt  Katie Ashley 3 

 

Class 23 – Pony Barrel Racing          

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 
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Class 24 – Junior Barrel Racing         

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

217 Milli Radley Rusty Garland 1 

210 Madilyn Johnston River Pope 2 

227 McKinnley Jackson Joe Ashley 3 

218 Milli Radley Venmo Garland 4 

206 Lynleigh Preddy Lucy Van Buren 5 

193 Annslee Franco Olena Poco Bae Hot Spring 6 

194 Annslee Franco Whiskey Hot Spring 7 

198 Preslee Heath Sierra Garland 8 

199 Payden Wright Graci Ashley 9 

223 Kali Turner Poco Montgomery 10 

 

Class 25 – Senior Barrel Racing           

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

215 Mabry Davis Swazie Ashley 1 

214 Mabry Davis Bugs Ashley 2 

226 Caroline Wilson Tipsy Ashley 3 

195 Jaylee Terry Sweetpea  Ashley 4 

211 Jeffrey Vermilyea Cash Lucy’s Check Grant 5 

213 Jeffrey Vermilyea Red White & Blonde Grant 6 

202 McKenzie Lovett Harley Ashley 7 

188 Braley  Moffatt  Katie Ashley 8 

191 Eden Vansandt Alley Saline 9 

 

Class 26 – Cloverbud Barrel Racing         

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

219 Maddi Radley Ike Garland   

187 Gayle Herring Tuff Sevier   

236 JW Antie Little Thunder Van Buren   

207 Magnolia Antie Sparkles Van Buren   

221 Hazel Treece MayBelle Van Buren   

230 Anna Kathryn Elliott Samantha  Hot Spring  
237 Ember-Rae Jebens  Chase Van Buren  

 

Class 27 – Pony Flag Race (exhibitors 9-12 years old)        

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 
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Class 28 – Junior Flag Race            

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

196 Preslee Heath Brandy Garland 1 

229 Madilyn Johnston River Pope 2 

199 Payden Wright Graci Ashley 3 

227 McKinnley Jackson Joe Ashley 4 

189 Reyna Mondragon  Codak Ashley 5 

194 Annslee Franco Whiskey Hot Spring 6 

196 Preslee Heath Brandy Garland 7 

 

Class 29 – Senior Flag Race           

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

188 Braley Moffatt  Katie Ashley 1 

226 Caroline Wilson Tipsy Ashley 2 

191 Eden Vansandt Alley Saline 3 

214 Mabry Davis Bugs Ashley 4 

 

Class 30 – Pony Pole Bending           

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

194 Annslee Franco Whiskey Hot Spring 1 

 

Class 31 – Junior Pole Bending          

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

208 Madilyn Johnston Gydeon  Pope 1 

217 Milli Radley Rusty Garland 2 

199 Payden Wright Graci Ashley 3 

223 Kali Turner Poco Montgomery 4 

190 Reyna Mondragon  Sysco Ashley 5 

197 Preslee Heath Jackie Garland 6 

193 Annslee Franco Olena Poco Bae Hot Spring 7 

206 Lynleigh Preddy Lucy Van Buren 8 

189 Reyna Mondragon  Codak Ashley 9 

227 McKinnley Jackson Joe Ashley 10 

 

Class 32 – Senior Pole Bending           

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

215 Mabry Davis Swazie Ashley 1 
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213 Jeffrey Vermilyea Red White & Blonde Grant 2 

211 Jeffrey Vermilyea Cash Lucy’s Check Grant 3 

195 Jaylee Terry Sweetpea  Ashley 4 

214 Mabry Davis Bugs Ashley 5 

226 Caroline Wilson Tipsy Ashley 6 

188 Braley Moffatt  Katie Ashley 7 

 

Class 33 – Cloverbud Pole Bending           

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

219 Maddi Radley Ike Garland  
187 Gayle Herring Tuff Sevier  
207 Magnolia Antie Sparkles Van Buren  
236 JW Antie Little Thunder Van Buren  

 

  Class 34 – Junior Stake Race          

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

208 Madilyn Johnston Gydeon  Pope 1 

190 Reyna Mondragon  Sysco Ashley 2 

199 Payden Wright Graci Ashley 3 

227 McKinnley Jackson Joe Ashley 4 

225 Kali Turner Swagger Montgomery 5 

197 Preslee Heath Jackie Garland 6 

189 Reyna Mondragon  Codak Ashley 7 

 

Class 35 – Senior Stake Race         

Back # Name Horse Name County Placing 

213 Jeffrey Vermilyea Red White & Blonde Grant 1 

195 Jaylee Terry Sweetpea  Ashley 2 

214 Mabry Davis Bugs Ashley 3 

226 Caroline Wilson Tipsy Ashley 4 

191 Eden Vansandt Alley Saline 5 

200 McKenzie Lovett Dre Ashley 6 

    

Junior Performance High Point: Kali Turner, Montgomery County 

 

Senior Performance High Point: Eden Vansandt, Saline County 

 

Junior Speed High Point: Payden Wright, Ashley County 

 

Senior Speed High Point: Mabry Davis, Ashley County 


